
Anser Charter School 2019-2020 School Calendar 
 
 
New Family Orientation 5pm - 7pm   Thursday August 22, 2019 
Back to School Picnic/Open House 4:00pm  Thursday August 29, 2019 
First Day of School K-8th      Tuesday  September 3, 2019 
Back to School Night 6th-8th  6:30pm    Thursday September 5, 2019 
Back to School Night K-5th  6:30pm    Thursday September 12, 2019 
 
NO SCHOOL- State In-service/Professional    Thurs & Fri October 3-4, 2019 
2nd-8th Learner Goal Setting              Wed Night    October 23, 2019 
2nd-8th Learner Goal Setting     Thursday October 24, 2019 
NO SCHOOL – Teacher Planning/Report Card Prep  Thurs & Fri October 24-25, 2019 
 
NO SCHOOL- Report Card Prep/Thanksgiving Break    Week   Nov 25-29, 2019 
1:30 pm*Early Release 1st- 8th     Thursday December 12, 2019 
Student Led Conferences 1st-8th / Learner Goal K-1st   Thurs.Night December 12, 2019 
NO SCHOOL- Student Led Conferences   Friday  December 13, 2019 
NO SCHOOL- Teacher Planning    Friday  December 20, 2019 
Winter Break-2 weeks      Monday  December 23, 2019- 
                             January 3, 2020 
 

School Resumes      Monday January 6, 2020 

NO SCHOOL-Teacher Planning/ JH report Card Prep Friday  January 17, 2020 
NO SCHOOL-MLK Holiday     Monday January 20, 2020 
 
NO SCHOOL-Staff Development    Friday  February 14, 2020 
NO SCHOOL-President’s Day     Monday  February 17, 2020 
  
NO SCHOOL-Elem Report Card Prep/ JH Planning  Friday  March 06, 2020 
NO SCHOOL-Teacher Planning     Friday  March 20, 2020 
NO SCHOOL- Spring Break     All Week March 23-27, 2020 
 
NO SCHOOL- Staff Development    Friday  April 17, 2020 
Anser Auction!       TBA 
 
NO SCHOOL- Staff Development/Report Card Prep  Friday  May 15, 2020 
1:30 pm*Early Release-Last Day of School/ SLC  Thursday May 21, 2020 
Student Led Conferences      Friday  May 22, 2020 
8th Grade Graduation       Friday  May 22, 2020 

 

 
* Early Release dismissal is 1:30pm for grades 1st-8th grade.  Kindergarteners will keep their regular 

schedule on Early Release days.  There will be no AAYC on Early Release days. 


